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Thursday Evening March 11, 2021
 F DT D 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30
 4 13 13 KVAL News Inside Jeopardy! Wheel Sheldon B Posi Mom (N) Unicorn Clarice (N) (CC)

 6 16 16 KMTR News NBC 16 Big Bang Big Bang Super Rock Law & Order: SVU Dateline NBC (N)

 7 28 28 KOAC/KEPB Bare Feet BBC PBS NewsHour (N) 70s Soul Superstars (My Music) ’ (CC) Brain Rev

 9 9 9 KEZI News News FamFeud ET Station 19 (N) (CC) Grey’s Anatomy (N) Million Little

 13 34 34 KLSR Hot Hot News at Jdg Judy Hell’s Kitchen (N) Kat Last Man News Sports

 10 307 239 WGN-A NewsNation Prime Banfield (N) (Live) The Donlon Report NewsNation Prime NewsNation Prime

 11 23 23 KEVU The 700 Club ’ Drew Barrymore Dateline ’ Law Order: CI TMZ (N) Holly

 12 - 17 CW Burgers Burgers Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Walker “Bar None” Legacies (N) ’ Seinfeld Seinfeld

 24 252 108 LIFE Rizzoli & Isles (CC) Rizzoli & Isles (CC) Married-Sight Married at First Sight (N) (CC)

 26 248 136 FX (5:30) ›› The Equalizer 2 (2018) ’ (CC) ›› Kingsman: The Golden Circle (2017, Action) Colin Firth. ’ (CC)

 27 206 140 ESPN College Basketball: ACC Tournament Basket College Basketball SportsC.

 28 209 143 ESPN2 Basket College Basketball SportCtr SportsCenter (N) SportCtr E60

 29 304 106 TVLAND Andy G. Andy G. Andy G. Andy G. Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond

 30 276 197 NGEO Port Protection Mission Poss Life Below Zero Mission Poss Life Below Zero

 31 360 205 FNC Hannity (N) (Live) The Ingraham Angle Fox News at Night Tucker Carlson Hannity (CC)

 32 356 209 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

 34 291 172 DSNY Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Raven Raven Jessie Jessie ’ Bunk’d Bunk’d Big City Bunk’d

 36 249 107 COM Office Office Office (7:45) The Office Office Office Office South Park (CC)

 37 245 138 TNT NBA Basketball NBA Basketball: Warriors at Clippers Inside the NBA (N) Basket

 38 247 139 WTBS Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Go-Big Show (N) (10:02) Wipeout

 40 244 122 SYFY (4:56) ›› Hunter Killer (2018) › Gone in Sixty Seconds (2000) Nicolas Cage. (CC) ›› I, Robot (2004)

 41 273 129 BRAVO Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley Summer House Summer House (N) Watch Burlesque

 42 229 112 HGTV Property Brothers Property Brothers Flip.-America Rehab Addict Hunters Hunt Intl

 44 242 105 USA Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley Chrisley Boss

 46 280 183 TLC My 600-Lb. Life “Tommy’s Story” ’ My 600-Lb. Life With bonus scenes. (N) ’ 1000-Lb. Sisters (N)

 48 256 132 TCM Woman of the Year (7:15) ››› Guess Who’s Coming to Dinner (9:15) ›››› Gunga Din (1939) Cary Grant.

 49 278 182 TDC BattleBots (N) (CC) (6:57) BattleBots (N) BattleBots (N) ’ (CC) BattleBots ’ (CC)

 50 282 184 ANPL Lone Star Law ’ Lone Star Law ’ Lone Star Law: Uncuffed (N) ’ Lone Star Law ’

 51 265 118 A&E The First 48 ’ The First 48 ’ The First 48 ’ The First 48 (N) ’ I Sur I Sur

 52 258 384 FXM Great Wall › Life on the Line (2015) John Travolta. (CC) (8:25) ›› The Great Wall (2016) (CC) Life

 55 269 120 HIST Swamp People ’ Swamp People ’ Swamp People ’ Swamp People (N) MonsterQuest

 57 355 208 CNBC Shark Tank ’ Shark Tank ’ Shark Tank ’ Shepard Smith Dateline NBC ’

 61 254 131 AMC (5:30) › Law Abiding Citizen (2009) (SAP) ›› Hancock (2008) (SAP) Will Smith. (CC) › Legion (2010) (CC)

 62 277 196 TRAV Paranormal Survivor Paranormal Witness Paranormal Witness Paranormal Witness Paranormal Witness

 66 231 110 FOOD Beat Flay Beat Flay Beat Flay Beat Flay Beat Flay Beat Flay Restaurant: Im. Dinner: Impossible

 72 202 200 CNN Cuomo Prime Time CNN Tonight CNN Tonight Anderson Cooper Cuomo Prime Time

 87 312 185 HALL Royal Matchmaker Wedding Bells (2016) Danica McKellar. (CC) Falling for You (2018) Taylor Cole. (CC)

 89 220 159 NBCSN Auto Auctions Sailing America’s Cup. (N) (Live) (CC) Ninja Warrior Truck Detroit

Friday Evening March 12, 2021
 F DT D 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30
 4 13 13 KVAL News Inside Jeopardy! Wheel MacGyver (N) (CC) Magnum P.I. (N) Blue Bloods (N)

 6 16 16 KMTR News NBC 16 Big Bang Big Bang The Blacklist (N) Dateline NBC (N) ’ (HD) (CC)

 7 28 28 KOAC/KEPB Backyard BBC PBS NewsHour (N) Willamette Valley Splendor Downton Abbey Returns! (CC)

 9 9 9 KEZI News News FamFeud ET Shark Tank (N) (9:01) 20/20 ’ (HD) (CC)

 13 34 34 KLSR Hot Hot News at Jdg Judy WWE Friday Night SmackDown ’ (HD) News Sports

 10 307 239 WGN-A NewsNation Prime Banfield (N) (Live) The Donlon Report NewsNation Prime NewsNation Prime

 11 23 23 KEVU The 700 Club ’ Drew Barrymore Law Order: CI Law Order: CI TMZ (N) Holly

 12 - 17 CW Burgers Burgers Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Whose? Whose? Penn & Teller Seinfeld Seinfeld

 24 252 108 LIFE Rizzoli & Isles (CC) Rizzoli & Isles (CC) Little Women Little Women: Atlanta “All the Rage” (N)

 26 248 136 FX (5:30) ›› Night School (2018) Kevin Hart. ’ ››› Spider-Man: Into the Spider-Verse (2018) ’ (CC) X Men

 27 206 140 ESPN College Basketball Basket College Basketball SportCtr

 28 209 143 ESPN2 Basket College Basketball SportCtr SportsCenter (N) SportCtr Around

 29 304 106 TVLAND Andy G. Andy G. Andy G. Andy G. Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond

 30 276 197 NGEO Wicked Tuna (CC) (7:13) Wicked Tuna (8:13) Wicked Tuna (9:14) Wicked Tuna W. Tuna Inside 

 31 360 205 FNC Hannity (N) (Live) The Ingraham Angle Fox News at Night Tucker Carlson Hannity (CC)

 32 356 209 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

 34 291 172 DSNY Secrets Secrets Secrets Secrets Secrets of Sulphur Springs (N) ’ (CC) Bunk’d Bunk’d

 36 249 107 COM (6:15) The Office ’ Office Office Creek Creek Creek Creek Creek Creek

 37 245 138 TNT Bones ’ Bones ’ ››› Beauty and the Beast (2017) Emma Watson. Bounty

 38 247 139 WTBS Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Seinfeld Seinfeld ›› Ride Along (2014) Ice Cube. (CC) (DVS) ››› Set It Off (1996)

 40 244 122 SYFY (5:00) › Gone in Sixty Seconds ›› I, Robot (2004) Will Smith. (CC) (DVS) Wynonna Earp (N)

 41 273 129 BRAVO Below Below Deck ›››› The Shawshank Redemption (1994) Tim Robbins. (CC) Shaw

 42 229 112 HGTV Love It or List It Love It or List It Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream

 44 242 105 USA Chicago P.D. ’ Chicago P.D. ’ Chicago P.D. ’ Chicago P.D. ’ Chicago P.D. ’

 46 280 183 TLC Long Island Medium Long Island Medium 90 Day Fiancé With bonus scenes. (N) ’ 90 Day Sister

 48 256 132 TCM The Maltese Falcon ›››› Casablanca (1942) Humphrey Bogart. ›››› Citizen Kane (1941) Orson Welles.

 49 278 182 TDC Gold Rush (N) ’ Gold Rush: Pay Dirt Gold Rush (N) ’ (CC)

 50 282 184 ANPL River Monsters ’ River Monsters ’ River Monsters: Deadliest Man-Eaters (N) River Monsters ’

 51 265 118 A&E The First 48 ’ The First 48 ’ The First 48 ’ First 48: Tracking Rescue Rescue

 52 258 384 FXM (4:45) ››› Spy (CC) (7:05) ››› Spy (2015) Melissa McCarthy. (CC) (9:25) ›› Why Him? (2016) (CC)

 55 269 120 HIST The UnXplained ’ The UnXplained ’ The UnXplained ’ The UnXplained (N) Ancient Aliens (N)

 57 355 208 CNBC Undercover Boss ’ Undercover Boss ’ Undercover Boss ’ Shepard Smith The Profit (CC)

 61 254 131 AMC ›› Hancock (2008) (SAP) Will Smith. (CC) ›› Bad Boys (1995) Martin Lawrence, Will Smith. (CC) Bad II

 62 277 196 TRAV Paranormal Ca. Paranormal Ca. Paranormal Ca. Paranormal Ca. Paranormal Ca.

 66 231 110 FOOD Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners

 72 202 200 CNN Back to School CNN Tonight CNN Tonight Anderson Cooper CNN Tonight

 87 312 185 HALL At Home in Mitford Winter in Vail (2020) Lacey Chabert. (CC) Christmas Scavenger Hunt (2019) Kim Shaw.

 89 220 159 NBCSN (5:00) Boxing (CC) Sailing America’s Cup. (N) (Live) (CC) Alpine Skiing Ninja Warrior

Weekday Morning
 F DT D 8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30
 4 13 13 KVAL CBS This Morning KVAL News at 9am The Price Is Right Young & Restless News Bold

 6 16 16 KMTR (7:00) Today Today 3rd Hour Today-Hoda The 700 Club The Doctors

 7 28 28 KOAC/KEPB Tiger Tiger Elinor Clifford Pink Sesame Dinosaur Xavier Varied Programs

 9 9 9 KEZI Good Morning Kelly and Ryan The View KEZI 9 News GMA3: What

 13 34 34 KLSR Varied Wom The Real Tamron Hall Dateline The 700 Club

 10 307 239 WGN-A In the Heat of Night In the Heat of Night In the Heat of Night In the Heat of Night Blue Bloods

 11 23 23 KEVU Good Day Oregon Pawn Pawn Minute Minute 25 Words 25 Words Funny Jokers

 12 - 17 CW Steve Wilkos Show Steve Wilkos Show Maury Maury Maury

 24 252 108 LIFE Grey’s Anatomy Grey’s Anatomy The Closer The Closer The Closer

 26 248 136 FX Movie Varied Programs Mike Movie Varied Programs

 27 206 140 ESPN (7:00) First Take SportsCenter SportsCenter The Varied SportsCenter Spec.

 28 209 143 ESPN2 Get Up Varied First Take Varied Jalen Question NBA: The Jump

 29 304 106 TVLAND Paid Prg. Paid Prg. M*A*S*H M*A*S*H M*A*S*H M*A*S*H Bonanza (11:50) Gunsmoke

 30 276 197 NGEO Varied Programs

 31 360 205 FNC The Faulkner Focus Outnumbered America Reports With John Roberts The Story

 32 356 209 MSNBC MSNBC Live Andrea Mitchell MTP Daily MSNBC Live MSNBC Live

 34 291 172 DSNY Puppy Puppy T.O.T.S. T.O.T.S. Puppy Puppy Bluey Bluey Ladybug Ladybug

 36 249 107 COM Futurama Futurama South Pk South Pk Varied South Pk South Pk South Pk South Pk Varied

 37 245 138 TNT Charmed Charmed Supernatural Supernatural Supernatural

 38 247 139 WTBS Broke Broke Broke Broke Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends

 40 244 122 SYFY Movie Varied Programs

 41 273 129 BRAVO Below Varied Below Varied Below Varied Below Varied Below Varied

 42 229 112 HGTV Varied Programs

 44 242 105 USA Varied Programs

 46 280 183 TLC Varied Programs

 48 256 132 TCM Movie Varied Programs Movie Varied Programs

 49 278 182 TDC Varied Programs

 50 282 184 ANPL Crocodile Hunter Secret Life-Zoo The Zoo Treehouse Masters Tanked

 51 265 118 A&E Parking Parking Parking Parking Varied Programs

 52 258 384 FXM Movie Movie Varied Programs Movie

 55 269 120 HIST Varied Programs

 57 355 208 CNBC Squawk Alley Fast Money Halftime The Exchange Power Lunch Closing Bell

 61 254 131 AMC Paid Prg. Paid Prg. Stooges Movie Varied Programs Movie

 62 277 196 TRAV Varied Programs

 66 231 110 FOOD Varied Programs

 72 202 200 CNN CNN Newsroom Inside Politics CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom

 87 312 185 HALL Golden Golden Golden Golden Golden Golden Movie

 89 220 159 NBCSN SKY Sports News Varied Programs

Saturday Morning March 13, 2021
 F DT D 8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30
 4 13 13 KVAL Mission Hope- College Basketball College Basketball Basket

 6 16 16 KMTR Earth Wild Snowboarding 2021 Players Championship Third Round. (N) ’ (Live) (HD)

 7 28 28 KOAC/KEPB Rick Steves’ European Trav The Carpenters: Close to You Masterpiece 50 Fabulous Inside

 9 9 9 KEZI KEZI 9 News AM Ocean Rescue Hearts of Rock- Outback oh baby! Peyton’s Peyton’s

 13 34 34 KLSR Pets.TV Life 2.0 Rescue Sports Rollin’  TV Raw PBA Bowling World Series of Bowling XII.

 10 307 239 WGN-A ›› Disturbia (2007) Shia LaBeouf. (CC) Last Man Last Man Last Man Last Man Last Man Last Man

 11 23 23 KEVU Paid Prg. Garden Paid Prg. Estate House Green Raw Cars.TV Crossfire Ministries

 12 - 17 CW Into Wild Into Wild Into Wild This Old Friends Tail-Valor Rescue Healthy World Paid Prg.

 24 252 108 LIFE Paid Prg. Paid Prg. Paid Prg. Paid Prg. Clean Air Paid Prg. To Be Announced The Long Island Serial

 26 248 136 FX ››› Popstar: Never Stop Never Stopping ’ ››› Neighbors (2014) Seth Rogen. ’ (CC) ›› Night School ’

 27 206 140 ESPN SportsCenter (N) College GameDay College Basketball Basket Basket

 28 209 143 ESPN2 College Basketball College Basketball College Basketball

 29 304 106 TVLAND Rose. Rose. Rose. Rose. Rose. (10:45) Roseanne ’ Rose. Rose. Rose.

 30 276 197 NGEO Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix

 31 360 205 FNC (7:00) Cavuto Live America’s News Headquarters (N) (Live) America’s News HQ Journal Editorial

 32 356 209 MSNBC The Cross Weekends-Alex Witt Weekends-Alex Witt Weekends-Alex Witt MSNBC Live

 34 291 172 DSNY Big City Big City Big City Amphibia Ladybug Ladybug Secrets Secrets Raven Raven

 36 249 107 COM Parks Parks Office (9:45) The Office ’ Office Office Office Office Office

 37 245 138 TNT NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans NCIS: New Orleans ›› Just Friends (2005) Premiere. Ugly Truth

 38 247 139 WTBS Seinfeld Seinfeld Wipeout ’ (CC) Wipeout ’ (CC) ›› The Wedding Ringer (2015) Kevin Hart.

 40 244 122 SYFY Futurama Futurama Futurama Futurama Futurama Futurama (11:05) ›› The Strangers: Prey at Night (CC)

 41 273 129 BRAVO Below Below Deck Below Deck Below Deck Below Deck Below

 42 229 112 HGTV Flip Flip Flip Flip Flip Flip Flip Flip Home Town (CC)

 44 242 105 USA Bravo XL Paid Prg. Chicago P.D. ’ Chicago P.D. ’ Chicago P.D. ’ Chicago P.D. ’

 46 280 183 TLC Four Weddings ’ Four Weddings ’ Four Weddings ’ Four Weddings ’ Four Weddings ’

 48 256 132 TCM Dragon Rhythmi ››› Test Pilot (1938) Clark Gable. (CC) (11:15) ››› Run Silent, Run Deep (1958)

 49 278 182 TDC Auction Chasin’ Expedition Unknown Expedition Unknown Expedition Unknown Expedition Unknown

 50 282 184 ANPL The Aquarium ’ The Aquarium ’ The Aquarium ’ The Zoo ’ The Zoo ’

 51 265 118 A&E Flipping Vegas ’ Flipping Vegas ’ Zombie Flip Zombie Flip The First 48 ’

 52 258 384 FXM Hand-Dth (8:35) ››› Conrack (1974) Jon Voight. (CC) (10:25) Dirty Mary, Crazy Larry Assassins Run (2012)

 55 269 120 HIST Mountain Men ’ Mountain Men Jake tracks a mother lion and her young. ’ Assembly Required

 57 355 208 CNBC Emeril RELIEF Emeril Paid Prg. Paid Prg. PiYo Wor. Easy Advance Undercover Boss ’

 61 254 131 AMC Two Men Two Men Two Men Two Men Two Men Two Men Two Men ›› Bad Boys (1995, Action) (CC)

 62 277 196 TRAV True Paranormal True Paranormal True Paranormal True Paranormal Haunted Hospitals

 66 231 110 FOOD The Kitchen (CC) Giada Giada Pioneer Pioneer The Kitchen (N) Guy’s Guy’s

 72 202 200 CNN CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom CNN Newsroom

 87 312 185 HALL Golden Golden Yes, I Do (2018) Jen Lilley. (CC) Fashionably Yours (2020) Kat Graham. (CC)

 89 220 159 NBCSN Premier Soccer Premier Speed Skating Lucas Oil Mtr Six Nations

Weekday Afternoon
 F DT D 1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30
 4 13 13 KVAL The Talk Let’s Make a Deal The Dr. Oz Show Dr. Phil News CBS 

 6 16 16 KMTR Days of our Lives Wendy Williams Kelly Clarkson Ellen DeGeneres NBC 16 NBC 16

 7 28 28 KOAC/KEPB Varied Programs Go Luna Nature Hero Odd Arthur Peg Ready Wild Kratt

 9 9 9 KEZI General Hospital Rachael Ray Jdg Judy Jdg Judy KEZI 9 News at 4:00 News ABC 

 13 34 34 KLSR DailyMail DailyMail Kelly Clarkson Drew Barrymore Judge Mathis The People’s Court

 10 307 239 WGN-A Blue Bloods Blue Bloods NewsNation The Donlon Report NewsNation Prime

 11 23 23 KEVU TMZ Live Mom Mike Broke Mod Fam Last Man Last Man King News

 12 - 17 CW Million. Million. Jerry Jerry Jerry Springer Gold Gold black-ish black-ish

 24 252 108 LIFE Major Crimes Major Crimes Major Crimes Rizzoli & Isles Rizzoli & Isles

 26 248 136 FX Movie Varied Programs

 27 206 140 ESPN NFL Live Varied Around Pardon SportCtr Varied Programs

 28 209 143 ESPN2 Varied Programs Wager Varied Programs

 29 304 106 TVLAND (12:55) Gunsmoke Gunsmoke Gunsmoke Andy G. Andy G. Andy G. Andy G.

 30 276 197 NGEO Varied Programs

 31 360 205 FNC Neil Cavuto The Five Special Report FOX Primetime Tucker Carlson

 32 356 209 MSNBC Deadline: White House The Beat With The ReidOut All In With

 34 291 172 DSNY Big City Big City Varied Programs Big City Big City Bunk’d Bunk’d

 36 249 107 COM Varied South Pk Varied Programs South Pk Varied Office Office Office Office

 37 245 138 TNT Varied Programs

 38 247 139 WTBS Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends American American Varied Fam. Guy

 40 244 122 SYFY Movie Varied Programs Movie Varied Programs

 41 273 129 BRAVO Below Varied Below Varied Below Varied Below Varied Programs

 42 229 112 HGTV Varied Programs

 44 242 105 USA Varied Programs

 46 280 183 TLC Varied Programs

 48 256 132 TCM Movie Varied Programs Movie Varied Programs Movie

 49 278 182 TDC Varied Programs

 50 282 184 ANPL Pit Bulls-Parole Pit Bulls-Parole Lone Star Law Varied Programs

 51 265 118 A&E Varied Programs

 52 258 384 FXM (12:00) Movie Varied Movie (4:35) Movie

 55 269 120 HIST Varied Programs

 57 355 208 CNBC (12:00) Closing Bell Fast Mny Varied Mad Money Shepard Smith Shark Tank

 61 254 131 AMC (12:00) Movie Movie Varied Programs Movie

 62 277 196 TRAV Varied Programs

 66 231 110 FOOD Varied Programs

 72 202 200 CNN Jake Tapper Situation Room Situation Room E. B. OutFront Anderson Cooper

 87 312 185 HALL Movie Movie Movie

 89 220 159 NBCSN Varied Programs NHL Live Varied Programs

Wednesday Evening March 10, 2021
 F DT D 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30
 4 13 13 KVAL News Inside Jeopardy! Wheel Tough as Nails (N) SEAL Team (N) S.W.A.T. (N) (CC)

 6 16 16 KMTR News NBC 16 Big Bang Big Bang Chicago Med (N) Chicago Fire (N) Chicago P.D. (N)

 7 28 28 KOAC/KEPB Journeys BBC PBS NewsHour (N) Ken Burns: Here & There (CC) Suze Orman’s Ultimate Ret

 9 9 9 KEZI News News FamFeud ET Gold House Conners Call Your The Con (N)

 13 34 34 KLSR Hot Hot News at Jdg Judy The Masked Singer Game of Talents (N) News Sports

 10 307 239 WGN-A NewsNation Prime Banfield (N) (Live) The Donlon Report NewsNation Prime NewsNation Prime

 11 23 23 KEVU The 700 Club ’ Drew Barrymore Dateline ’ (CC) Dateline TMZ (N) Holly

 12 - 17 CW Burgers Burgers Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Riverdale (N) ’ Nancy Drew (N) ’ Seinfeld Seinfeld

 24 252 108 LIFE Marrying Millions Married Married Married at First Sight “Three Little Words” Marrying Millions (N)

 26 248 136 FX (5:00) ››› World War Z (2013) ›› The Equalizer 2 (2018) Denzel Washington. ’ (CC) Snowfall (N) ’

 27 206 140 ESPN Basket College Basketball SportCtr SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N)

 28 209 143 ESPN2 (3:30) To Be Announced Bad NFL Live (CC) E60 Pardon

 29 304 106 TVLAND Andy G. Andy G. Andy G. Andy G. Raymond Everybody Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond

 30 276 197 NGEO A Smuggler Narco Wars: Inside A Smuggler A Smuggler Narco Wars: Inside

 31 360 205 FNC Hannity (N) (Live) The Ingraham Angle Fox News at Night Tucker Carlson Hannity (CC)

 32 356 209 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

 34 291 172 DSNY Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Raven Raven Sydney Sydney Raven Raven Big City Bunk’d

 36 249 107 COM South Pk South Pk South Park (CC) South Park (N) (CC) (9:04) South Park (10:02) South Park

 37 245 138 TNT (5:00) ››› Ready Player One (2018) All Elite Wrestling: Dynamite (CC) Go-Big Show

 38 247 139 WTBS Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Full

 40 244 122 SYFY Transfrmr ›› Transformers: The Last Knight (2017, Action) Mark Wahlberg. (CC) (DVS) Resident Alien (N)

 41 273 129 BRAVO Below Deck Housewives of NJ Housewives of NJ Housewives of NJ Jersey

 42 229 112 HGTV Help-Wrecked Help-Wrecked Property Brothers Farmhouse Fixer (N) Hunters Hunt Intl

 44 242 105 USA NCIS “Trapped” ’ NCIS ’ WWE NXT (N Same-day Tape) ’ (CC) (10:08) Colombiana

 46 280 183 TLC My 600-Lb. Life “Shannon’s Journey” ’ My 600-Lb. Life “Irene’s Journey” (N) ’ Feet-Killing Me

 48 256 132 TCM (5:00) Wise Blood ››› Paris, Texas (1984) Harry Dean Stanton. (CC) (9:45) ››› Straight Time (1978)

 49 278 182 TDC Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid

 50 282 184 ANPL North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law: Uncuffed (N) ’ North Woods Law

 51 265 118 A&E Court Court Court Court Court Court Court Court I Sur I Sur

 52 258 384 FXM Smurfs (6:40) ›› Miss Peregrine’s Home for Peculiar Children (2016) (CC) (9:20) Smurfs: The Lost Village

 55 269 120 HIST Forged in Fire ’ Forged in Fire ’ Forged in Fire ’ Forged in Fire (N) Assembly Required

 57 355 208 CNBC Shark Tank ’ Shark Tank ’ Shark Tank ’ Shepard Smith The Profit (CC)

 61 254 131 AMC (5:30) ›› Now You See Me (2013) (SAP) › Law Abiding Citizen (2009) (SAP) Jamie Foxx. (CC) Escape

 62 277 196 TRAV Mysteries of the Unknown (CC) Mysteries of the Unknown (N) (CC) Bey.- Unknown

 66 231 110 FOOD Guy’s Games Guy’s Games Guy’s Games Guy’s Games Tournament

 72 202 200 CNN Cuomo Prime Time CNN Tonight CNN Tonight Anderson Cooper Cuomo Prime Time

 87 312 185 HALL (5:00) Nature of Love The Convenient Groom (2016) (CC) Taking a Shot at Love (2021, Romance) (CC)

 89 220 159 NBCSN Hockey NHL Hockey Los Angeles Kings at Anaheim Ducks. (N) NHL Race and Sports Mecum
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Local NEWS Channels:

KVAL- CBS

KMTR- NBC

KOAC/KEPB - OPB

KEZI- ABC

KLSR- FOX

T.V. LISTINGS FOR THE CENTRAL OREGON COAST

MARCH 10 - MARCH 17,  2021

TVcc

9.1 KEZI (ABC)

9.2 Me TV

9.3 ION TV

13.1 KVAL (CBS)

13.2 TBD

13.3 Charge!

16.1 KMTR (NBC)

16.2 The CW Network

16.3 Comet TV

28.1 Oregon Public Broadcasting

28.2 OPB Plus

28.3 OPB Kids

28.4 OPB FM

34.1 KLSR HD

34.2 KEVU DT

West Lane Translator, Inc.

New Grids
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